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TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

Form No: 3873 Admission No: 4277/2019-20
i.  Name of the Student Denzel Theodore Danicel
2.

(2]

15.

16.

17

18.

19.

Class & Section
Mother's Name
Father's/Guardian's Name

Date of Birth(in Christian Era) according to
Admission Register(in figures & Words)

Nationality

Whether the candidate belongs to SC/ST/OBC/OC(if
so,please specify)

Date & Class of first admission in this School
Name & Address of last school attended with class
School/Board Annual examination taken with result
Subjects-studied

Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class if
so,to which class

Whether the pupil has paid all fees & dues
No. of working days

No. of days Present

Date of application of T.C.

Date of issue of T.C.

Reason for leaving the school

General Conduct
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Grade IX D

Savita Maria Daniel

Terence Edwin Daniel

13 Mar 2006 (Thirteenth March Two Thousand Six )

Indian

ST

29/04/2019, Grade VIII

Army Public School, Grade VII

CBSE

English,Hindi, Mathematics, Science, Social Science

Yes

Yes

229

92

10 Jun 2021

1’5 Jun 2021

Parent's Request

Good
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