Atf. No.: 3630063



School Code: 57582

(Unit of Sri Lakshmi Saraswathi Educational Society & Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi)

Near Tulsi Gardens, JJ Nagar Colony(PO), Yapral, Sainikpuri, Secunderabad - 500 087

www.indusuniversalschool.com, info@indusuniversalschool.com, Phone: 7799626789 Mobile: +91 9618 749494

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE			
Form No: 3873			Admission No: 4277/2019-20
١.	Name of the Student	:	Denzel Theodore Daniel
2.	Class & Section	:	Grade IX D
3.	Mother's Name	:	Savita Maria Daniel
4.	Father's/Guardian's Name	;	Terence Edwin Daniel
_, 5.	Date of Birth(in Christian Era) according to Admission Register(in figures & Words)	:	13 Mar 2006 (Thirteenth March Two Thousand Six)
6.	Nationality	:	Indian
7.	Whether the candidate belongs to SC/ST/OBC/OC(if so,please specify)	:	ST
8.	Date & Class of first admission in this School	:	29/04/2019, Grade VIII
9.	Name & Address of last school attended with class	:	Army Public School, Grade VII
10.	School/Board Annual examination taken with result	~:	CBSE
11.	Subjects studied	:	English, Hindi, Mathematics, Science, Social Science
12.	Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class if so,to which class	:	Yes
13.	Whether the pupil has paid all fees & dues	:	Yes
14.	No. of working days	:	229
15.	No. of days Present	:	92
16.	Date of application of T.C.	:	10 Jun 2021
17.	Date of issue of T.C.	:	15 Jun 2021
18.	Reason for leaving the school	:	Parent's Request
19.	General Conduct	:	Good
	Prepared By Verified by	Signa	ture of Class Teacher Second Signature of Principal with Sea